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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 50 HOFFMANN D. - Lada Samara 21R;c1e;?§ 10 1:58.190 15:33:52.607 7 2:15.574 15:28:24.743
1 2:02.591 15:16:15.666 11 1:57.789 15:35:50.396 8 1:54.034 15:30:18.777
2 1:55.855 15:18:11.521 9 1:54.733 15:32:13.510
3 1:55.991 15:20:07.512  PO-4 - #51 STEINMANN G. - Lada 2105 . igf(;gg 10 1:55.276 15:34:08.786
4 1:56.722 15:22:04.234 1 2:02.870 15:16:19.434 11 1:55.038 15:36:03.824
s 1:56.323 15:24:00.557 2 1:58.179 15:18:17.613
6 1:57.352 15:25:57.909 3 1:57.320 15:20:14.933  Po.7-#71ROTHT. - Lada 2105 + ggf(;ﬁt
; 157114 15:97:55 023 4 1:57.096 15:22:12.029 1 2:04.321 15:16:21.367
g 156,664 152951687 5 1:57.166 15:24:09.195 2 2:00.255 15:18:21.622
. — SEp— 6 1:58.048 15:26:07.243 3 1:58.976 15:20:20.598
10 157171 15:33:45.792 7 1:56.741 15:28:03.984 4 1:59.206 15:22:19.804
1 pyp— E—— 8 1:58.079 15:30:02.063 5 1:59.249 15:24:19.053
9 1:59.014 15:32:01.077 6 1:59.614 15:26:18.667
Po. 2 - # 82 DROSS . - Lada 2101 . ggf;gslt 10 1:57.007 15:33:58.084 7 2:00.102 15:28:18.769
1 2:03.240 15:16:18.975 11 1:59.036 15:35:57.120 8 1:59.792 15:30:18.561
2 1:57.270 15:18:16.245 9 1:59.198 15:32:17.759
3 1:57.296 15:20:13.541 PO.5-#3 GRONING P. - Lada Samara N igffg;‘ 10 2:00.219 15:34:17.978
. 155,193 15:22:08.734 1 2:05.426 15:16:21.620 11 2:01.156 15:36:19.134
5 1:59.709 15:24:08.443 2 1:59.832 15:18:21.452
6 1:55.052 15:26:03.495 & ST 15:20:19.057  Po. 8 - # 57 BERGER F. - Lada 2105 13955
; 155,748 15:27:59.243 4 1:57.471 15:22:16.528 1 2:10.504 15:16:29.647
8 1:54.972 1529:54.215 5 1:58.042 15:24:14.570 2 2:05.337 15:18:34.984
9 1:55.084 15:31:49.299 6 1:57.023 15:26:11.593 3 2:04.247 15:20:39.231
10 156.872 15:33.46.171 7 1:57.051 15:28:08.644 4 2:03.935 15:22:43.166
1 1.58.530 15:35:44.701 8 1:57.038 15:30:05.682 5 2:05.359 15:24:48.525
9 1:56.555 15:32:02.237 6 2:04.449 15:26:52.974
Po. 3 - # 56 BERGER R. - Lada 2105 N g'g;;;t 10 1:56.096 15:33:58.333 7 2:04.335 15:28:57.309
1 2:03.719 15:16:18.742 11 1:58.894 15:35:57.227 8 2:05.899 15:31:03.208
2 1:57.308 15:18:16.050 9 2:06.819 15:33:10.027
3 T 15:20:13.426  PO. 6 - #79 ROSSNER K. - Lada 2105 . ;";f;g;‘ 10 2:05.815 15:35:15.842
4 1:56.592 15:22:10.018 1 2:00.888 15:16:15.053 11 2:07.834 15:37:23.676
5 1:58.728 15:24:08.746 2 1:56.015 15:18:11.068
6 1:55.857 15:26:04.603 3 1:54.888 15:20:05.956
; 1:56.201 15:28:00.804 4 2:06.864 15:22:12.820
8 1:56.675 15:29:57.479 5 2:00.267 15:24:13.087
9 1:56.938 15:31:54.417 3 e R

Fastest lap: 1:54.034
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Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 84 NIENHOLD E. - Lada 2105 2y _
1 2:11.893 15:16:29.406  P0-12-#33 HAHN U. - Zastava +D3IffLa:|:st
2 2:08.543 15:18:37.949 1 2:02.527 15:16:18.474
3 2:05.978 15:20.43.927 2 1:57.272 15:18:15.746
4 206,581 1522:50.508 3 1:57.350 15:20:13.096
s 507787 15:94:58.295 4 1:55.306 15:22:08.402
. 207733 152706028 5 2:01.315 15:24:09.717
7 2:07.414 15:29:13.442 € LoL1Ze o2etc s
g 506535 15:31.19.977 7 1:56.614 15:28:03.457
9 2:06.166 15:33:26.143 8 1:57.980 15:30:01.437
10 2:12.550 15:35:38.693
11 2:07.670 15:37:46.363
Po. 10 - # 20 HEINTZE M. - Skoda Favorit S
1 2:11.286 15:16:29.959
2 2:06.668 15:18:36.627
3 2:04.392 15:20:41.019
4 2:02.531 15:22:43.550
5 2:18.935 15:25:02.485
6 2:05.454 15:27:07.939
7 2:06.504 15:29:14.443
8 2:05.735 15:31:20.178
9 2:06.449 15:33:26.627
10 3:17.416 15:36:44.043
Po. 11 - # 72 LANDWEHR S. - Lada 2105 i
1 2:21.066 15:16:40.752
2 2:22.300 15:19:03.052
3 2:54.851 15:21:57.903
4 2:18.812 15:24:16.715
5 2:13.552 15:26:30.267
6 2:13.409 15:28:43.676
7 2:13.901 15:30:57.577
8 2:14.816 15:33:12.393
9 2:12.806 15:35:25.199
10 2:13.055 15:37:38.254
Fastest lap: 1:54.034
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